UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER
SUPPLIES (UPS)
LIGTHING FLOW DIMMER-
STABILISERS
DC POWER SYSTEMS
STATIC INVERTERS
PHOTOVOLTAIC INVERTERS
VOLTAGE STABILISERS

Starting free running (Cold Start) Yes
Frequency converter    Yes (4)
INDICATORS Directable LCD display
GENERALS  Operating temperature  0º C ÷ +40º C  0º C ÷ +45º C
Relative humidity  Up to 95%, non-condensing
Operating altitude  1000 m.a.s.l. (degradation power up to 5000 m.a.s.l.)
Acoustic noise @ 1 metre  <45 dB (5) <55 dB
STANDARDS  Safety EN-62040-1; EN-60950-1; EN-60529
Electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) EN-62040-2
Operating VFI according to EN-62040-3
Quality and environmental  ISO 9001 and ISO 14001
 Model Apparent
power (VA)
Active
power (W)
SLC-700-TWIN RT 700 630
SLC-1000-TWIN RT 1,000 900
SLC-1500-TWIN RT 1,500 1,350
SLC-2000-TWIN RT 2,000 1,800
SLC-3000-TWIN RT 3,000 2,700
SLC-4000-TWIN RT 4,000 3,600
SLC-5000-TWIN RT 5,000 4,500
SLC-6000-TWIN RT 6,000 5,400
SLC-8000-TWIN RT 8,000 7,200
SLC-10000-TWIN RT 10,000 9,000
(1) Optional
MODEL POWER
(VA / W)
DIMENSIONS